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MEN'S 4X400M RELAY
SEMIFINAL

RELAIS 4X400 M - HOMMES
DEMI-FINALE

RESULTATS

FRI 29 SEP 2000
VEN 29 SEPT 2000

OLYMPIC STADIUN

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES

USA Uniondale (USA)
USA Barcelona (ESP)

WR 2:54.20
OR 2:55.74

22/07/98 |
08/08/92 ‘ QUALIFICATION : First 3 in each heat(Q)

and 2 fastest(qg)
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ATHLETISME

QUALIFICATION : First 3 in each heat(Q)
and 2 fastest(g)

SEMIFINAL 1

Rank NOC NOC Name

Code
USA
JAM
BAH
FRA
POL
RSA
BOT
KEN

0.242
0.551
0.249
0.249
0.494
0.172
0.345
0.413

United States of America
Jamaica

Bahamas

France

Poland

South Africa

Botswana

Kenya

~ N =S AW

SEMIFINAL
Rank NOC
Code
NGR
GBR
AUS
RUS
UKR
SRI
SEN
JPN

2
NOC Name

0.297
0.490
0.198
0.219
0.244
0.507
0.175
0.520

Nigeria

Great Britain
Australia

Russian Federation
Ukraine

Sri Lanka

Senegal

Japan
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Reaction

Result

2:58.78
2:58.84
2:59.02
3:00.64
3:00.66
3:01.25
3:05.28

DQ

Reaction

LEGEND / LEGENDE
WR World Record / Record du monde SB  Season Best / Meilleure perf. sai.

OR  Olympic Record / Record olympique NR  National Record / Record national
|Q_ Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct _q _Qualified / Qualifie

DQ Disqualified / Disqualifie
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swatchztiming

Information correct at 22:06 on FRI 29 SEP 2000
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NOC
Code

USA
JAM
BAH
FRA
POL
NGR
RSA
GBR
AUS
RUS
UKR
SRI
SEN
BOT
JPN
KEN

Rank NOC Name

United States of America
Jamaica

Bahamas

France

Poland

Nigeria

South Africa

Great Britain
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Australia
Russian Federation
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Ukraine
Sri Lanka
Senegal
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Botswana
Japan
Kenya
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Heat
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Lane
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Pos Time

2:58.78
2:58.84
2:59.02
3:00.64
3:00.66
3:01.06
3:01.25
3:01.35
3:01.91
3:02.28
3:02.68
3:02.89
3:02.94
3:05.28
3113:68

DQ
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ATHLETISME Athletics ATHLETISME Athletics

Athletics

ATHLETISME

LEGEND / LEGENDE
WR World Record / Record du monde

OR  Olympic Record / Record olympigue
Pos Position / Posicion

Q  Qualified by Right / Qaulifié direct
SB  Season Best/ Meilleure perf. sai.

q

NR  National Record / Record national

Qualified / Qualifie
DQ Disqualified / Disqualifié

Athletics
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Information correct at 22:06 on FRI 29 SEP 2000
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